1
UROLOGY
3
1. Double Loop Ureteral Stents
 1.1 Double Loop Ureteral Stent “Standard”
 1.2 Double girth double loop ureteral stent
	 1.3	Double	loop	ureteral	Multi-length	stent
 1.4 Double Loop Ureteral Stent with string

UC-03-CO-Y-H UC-04-CO-Y-H UC-05-CO-Y-H UC-06-CO-Y-H UC-07-CO-Y-H UC-08-CO-Y-H
UC-03-OL-Y-H UC-04-OL-Y-H UC-05-OL-Y-H UC-06-OL-Y-H UC-07-OL-Y-H UC-08-OL-Y-H
Ordering information:
Code Fr. size Working
length (cm)
recommended
Guidewire Proximal (in) Injection lumen
DLUC-06-TO-W-0 6 70 0.028” 0.021”
DLUC-07-TO-W-0 7 70 0.032” 0.021”
Design Features
The	Dual	Lumen	is	available	in	6	&	7	Fr.	with	the	catheter	tip	tapered	on	proximal	lumen.	The	working
length	of	the	catheter	is	70	cm.
The	Amecath	Dual	Lumen	Ureteric	Catheter	is	constructed	of	semi-soft	radiopaque	polyurethane.
The	catheter	is	intended	to	facilitate	drainage	and	retrograde	pyelogram	of	the	upper	urinary	tract
        UrOLOGY
11
2.2. Semi Soft Ureteric Catheters
SEMI Soft UrEtErIc cathEtEr UNcoatED
UC-03-TO	W-0 UC-04-TO-W-0 UC-05-TO-W-0 UC-06-TO-W-0 UC-07-TO-W-0 UC-08-TO-W-0
UC-03-CL-W-0 UC-04-CL-W-0 UC-05-CL-W-0 UC-06-CL-W-0 UC-07-CL-W-0 UC-08-CL-W-0
UC-03-WH-W-0 UC-04-WH-W-0 UC-05-WH-W-0 UC-06-WH-W-0 UC-07-WH-W-0 UC-08-WH-W-0
UC-03-CH-W-0 UC-04-CH-W-0 UC-05-CH-W-0 UC-06-CH-W-0 UC-07-CH-W-0 UC-08-CH-W-0
UC-03-CO-W-0 UC-04-CO-W-0 UC-05-CO-W-0 UC-06-CO-W-0 UC-07-CO-W-0 UC-08-CO-W-0
UC-03-OL-W-0 UC-04-OL-W-0 UC-05-OL-W-0 UC-06-OL-W-0 UC-07-OL-W-0 UC-08-OL-W-0
UC-03-AO	W-0 UC-04-AO-W-0 UC-05-AO-W-0 UC-06-AO-W-0 UC-07-AO-W-0 UC-08-AO-W-0
SEMI Soft UrEtErIc cathEtEr hyDroPhIlIc
UC-03-TO	W-H UC-04-TO-W-H UC-05-TO-W-H UC-06-TO-W-H UC-07-TO-W-H UC-08-TO-W-H
UC-03-CL-W-H UC-04-CL-W-H UC-05-CL-W-H UC-06-CL-W-H UC-07-CL-W-H UC-08-CL-W-H
UC-03-WH-W-H UC-04-WH-W-H UC-05-WH-W-0H UC-06-WH-W-H UC-07-WH-W-H UC-08-WH-W-H
UC-03-CH-W-H UC-04-CH-W-H UC-05-CH-W-H UC-06-CH-W-H UC-07-CH-W-H UC-08-CH-W-H
UC-03-CO-W-H UC-04-CO-W-H UC-05-CO-W-H UC-06-CO-W-H UC-07-CO-W-H UC-08-CO-W-H
UC-03-OL-W-H UC-04-OL-W-H UC-05-OL-W-H UC-06-OL-W-H UC-07-OL-W-H UC-08-OL-W-H
UC-03-AO	W-H UC-04-AO-W-H UC-05-AO-W-H UC-06-AO-W-H UC-07-AO-W-H UC-08-AO-W-H
2.3. Firm Ureteric Catheters
firm UrEtErIc cathEtEr UNcoatED
UC-03-TO	B-0 UC-04-TO-B-0 UC-05-TO-B-0 UC-06-TO-B-0 UC-07-TO-B-0 UC-08-TO-B-0
UC-03-CL-B-0 UC-04-CL-B-0 UC-05-CL-B-0 UC-06-CL-B-0 UC-07-CL-B-0 UC-08-CL-B-0
UC-03-WH-B-0 UC-04-WH-B-0 UC-05-WH-B-0 UC-06-WH-B-0 UC-07-WH-B-0 UC-08-WH-B-0
UC-03-CH-B-0 UC-04-CH-B-0 UC-05-CH-B-0 UC-06-CH-B-0 UC-07-CH-B-0 UC-08-CH-B-0
UC-03-CO-B-0 UC-04-CO-B-0 UC-05-CO-B-0 UC-06-CO-B-0 UC-07-CO-B-0 UC-08-CO-B-0
UC-03-OL-B-0 UC-04-OL-B-0 UC-05-OL-B-0 UC-06-OL-B-0 UC-07-OL-B-0 UC-08-OL-B-0
UC-03-AO	B-0 UC-04-AO-B-0 UC-05-AO-B-0 UC-06-AO-B-0 UC-07-AO-B-0 UC-08-AO-B-0
firm UrEtErIc cathEtEr hyDroPhIlIc
UC-03-TO	B-H UC-04-TO-B-H UC-05-TO-B-H UC-06-TO-B-H UC-07-TO-B-H UC-08-TO-B-H
UC-03-CL-B-H UC-04-CL-B-H UC-05-CL-B-H UC-06-CL-B-H UC-07-CL-B-H UC-08-CL-B-H
UC-03-WH-B-H UC-04-WH-B-H UC-05-WH-B-H UC-06-WH-B-H UC-07-WH-B-H UC-08-WH-B-H
UC-03-CH-B-H UC-04-CH-B-H UC-05-CH-B-H UC-06-CH-B-H UC-07-CH-B-H UC-08-CH-B-H
UC-03-CO-B-H UC-04-CO-B-H UC-05-CO-B-H UC-06-CO-B-H UC-07-CO-B-H UC-08-CO-B-H
UC-03-OL-B-H UC-04-OL-B-H UC-05-OL-B-H UC-06-OL-B-H UC-07-OL-B-H UC-08-OL-B-H
UC-03-AO	B-H UC-04-AO-B-H UC-05-AO-B-H UC-06-AO-B-H UC-07-AO-B-H UC-08-AO-B-H
2. UrEtErIc cathEtErS
12
3. Ureteral Stone Basket

IN-06-H IN-06-N
IN-07-H IN-07-N
Ordering information:
42
17. Guide Wires
The	guide	wires	are	intended	to	facilitate	the	placement	of	endourological	instruments	during
diagnostic	or	interventional	procedures.
Features and Properties
guide	wires	are	designed	to	ensure	rapid	access,	easy	advancement,	smooth	tracking,	and	maximum
maneuverability.	They	help	maintain	precise	control	at	every	step	of	the	procedure.	Amecath	guide
wires	are	available	in	a	variety	of	core	materials,	coatings,	tips,	and	sizes—ensuring	the	right
combination	of	torque,	lubricity,	and	visibility	for	best	results.
Amecath	guide	wire	range	includes:
StaINlESS StEEl corE, P.t.f.E coatED
StaINlESS StEEl corE, hyDroPhIlIc coatED
NItINol corE, hyDroPhIlIc coatED aND flEXIBlE gUIDE
NItINol corE, P.t.f.E coatED
NItINol corE, ZEBra PtfE “JacKEt”
StaINlESS StEEl corE “lUNDErqUISt “
18. ENDoScoPIc INfUSIoN SEt
CODE lENgth
 IN cM
SIZE
IN INch Description
SGW-15018-S-C 150 0.018”
Stainless	steel	Core
P.T.F.E	Coated
SGW-15021-S-C 150 0.021”
SGW-15028-S-C 150 0.028”
SGW-15032-S-C 150 0.032”
SGW-15035-S-C 150 0.035”
SGW-15038-S-C 150 0.038”
JGW-15035-S-C 150 0.035” Stainless	steel	Core
P.T.F.E	CoatedJGW-15038-S-C 150 0.038”
SGW-15035-S-H 150 0.035” Stainless	steel	Core
Hydrophilic	coatedSGW-15038-S-H 150 0.038”
JGW-10028-N-C 100 0.028” Nitinol	Core
P.T.F.E	CoatedJGW-10035-N-C 100 0.035”
SGW-15035-N-H 150 0.035” Nitinol	Core
Hydrophilic	coatedSGW-15038-N-H 150 0.038”
SGW-15035-N-H-FG 150 0.035” Nitinol	Core,	Hydrophilic	coated,	Flexible	Guide
SGW-15035-N-Z 150 0.035” Nitinol	Core,	Zebra	PTFE	“jacket”
JGW-08035-LQ 80 0.035” Stainless	steel	Core	“lunderquist”
        UrOLOGY
43